FIREMAN'S OUTFIT AND ACCESSORIES FIREMAN'S ACCESSOIRIES P. 99
Lifelines for firefighters outfit are intended of being attached by means of a snap-hook to the
harness of a firefighter. Especially suited for marine fire fighters, MED approved.
Features
The lifeline has a carabiner hook with a screw
cap hook on one side. For the end connection
the polyester cover is removed at the end of
the wire rope. The end connection is with a
thimble end the wire rope is pressed with a
ferrule. A shrink hose is covering the ferrule.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
Fire Proof Lifeline
Fire proof life line
MED approved
Material - Galvanized steel wire rope 6X19+PP core 5 mm according to specification 619N5 in tensile strength
of 1770 N/mm2
- woven cover sheet of Polyester yarns made out of Trevira CS of thickness approximately 1,5 mm
- Carabiner hook in acc. to DIN 5299 Form C 100 x 10 mm WLL 350 kg
Length line 30 meters
Approvals MED
Description Unit Sales Articlenr
Fire Proof Life Line with hook, 30 meter, MED approved 1 SG03823
Fire Proof Life Line with hook, 40 meter, MED approved 1 SG03825
Fire Proof Life Line with hook, 45 meter, MED approved 1 SG03826
Fire Proof Life Line with hook, 50 meter, MED approved 1 SG03827
floor florijn
floor florijn
30, 40, 45, 50 meter